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2007 Tyson American Cup - Finals 

Meet Results 
Men 
Competition II 
Saturday, March 3 

 

Rank Num Name 
Country

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

1 11 Jonathan Horton 
USA 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

6.300 
9.600 

__.___ 
15.900 

5.100 
9.250 

__.___ 
14.350 

5.900 
9.650 

__.___ 
15.550 

6.600 
9.250 

__.___ 
15.850 

6.200 
9.550 

__.___ 
15.750 

6.100 
9.250 

__.___ 
15.350 

 
 
 

92.750 

2 7 Nakase Takuya 
JPN 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

6.200 
9.350 

__.___ 
15.550 

5.500 
8.600 

__.___ 
14.100 

6.300 
9.450 

__.___ 
15.750 

6.600 
9.300 

__.___ 
15.900 

6.200 
9.100 

__.___ 
15.300 

6.600 
8.950 

__.___ 
15.550 

 
 
 

92.150 

3 12 Maxim Devyatovsky 
RUS 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.800 
9.350 

__.___ 
15.150 

6.000 
9.150 

__.___ 
15.150 

5.900 
9.400 

__.___ 
15.300 

6.600 
9.600 

__.___ 
16.200 

6.200 
9.250 

__.___ 
15.450 

5.400 
9.300 

__.___ 
14.700 

 
 
 

91.950 

4 14 Alexander Artemev 
USA 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.900 
9.200 

__.___ 
15.100 

6.000 
9.400 

__.___ 
15.400 

5.400 
9.450 

__.___ 
14.850 

6.600 
9.250 

-0.300 
15.550 

6.200 
8.500 

__.___ 
14.700 

6.000 
9.050 

__.___ 
15.050 

 
 
 

90.650 

5 3 Lu Bo 
CHN 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

6.100 
9.050 

-0.300 
14.850 

5.000 
8.450 

__.___ 
13.450 

6.500 
8.950 

__.___ 
15.450 

6.600 
9.500 

__.___ 
16.100 

6.400 
9.250 

__.___ 
15.650 

5.700 
9.150 

__.___ 
14.850 

 
 
 

90.350 

6 1 Dzmitry Savitski 
BLR 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

6.200 
8.650 

-0.100 
14.750 

5.600 
7.450 

__.___ 
13.050 

6.300 
9.250 

__.___ 
15.550 

6.600 
9.400 

__.___ 
16.000 

6.200 
9.200 

__.___ 
15.400 

5.700 
9.150 

__.___ 
14.850 

 
 
 

89.600 

7 6 Fabian Hambuechen 
GER 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

6.500 
9.250 

__.___ 
15.750 

5.200 
8.150 

__.___ 
13.350 

6.100 
8.450 

__.___ 
14.550 

6.600 
9.350 

-0.100 
15.850 

5.500 
7.850 

__.___ 
13.350 

6.600 
9.200 

__.___ 
15.800 

 
 
 

88.650 

8 9 Luis Vargas 
PUR 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.500 
9.050 

__.___ 
14.550 

5.600 
9.200 

__.___ 
14.800 

4.800 
8.450 

__.___ 
13.250 

6.200 
8.850 

-0.100 
14.950 

6.100 
8.550 

__.___ 
14.650 

5.400 
9.300 

__.___ 
14.700 

 
 
 

86.900 
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2007 Tyson American Cup - Finals 

Meet Results 
Women 
Competition II 
Saturday, March 3 

 

Rank Num Name 
Country

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

1 38 Shawn Johnson 
USA 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.800 
9.525 

__.___ 
15.325 

6.200 
9.550 

__.___ 
15.750 

6.800 
8.650 

__.___ 
15.450 

6.000 
9.525 

__.___ 
15.525 

 
 
 

62.050 

2 39 Natasha Kelley 
USA 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.500 
9.450 

__.___ 
14.950 

6.300 
8.675 

__.___ 
14.975 

6.800 
9.450 

__.___ 
16.250 

6.100 
9.175 

__.___ 
15.275 

 
 
 

61.450 

3 31 Elsa Garcia 
MEX 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.500 
9.475 

__.___ 
14.975 

6.500 
8.825 

__.___ 
15.325 

6.200 
8.775 

__.___ 
14.975 

5.800 
9.125 

__.___ 
14.925 

 
 
 

60.200 

4 26 Elyse Hopfner-Hibbs 
CAN 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.000 
9.400 

__.___ 
14.400 

6.100 
9.200 

__.___ 
15.300 

6.400 
8.425 

__.___ 
14.825 

5.900 
9.125 

__.___ 
15.025 

 
 
 

59.550 

5 27 Zhou Zhuoru 
CHN 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.000 
8.875 

__.___ 
13.875 

6.200 
8.850 

__.___ 
15.050 

6.700 
8.325 

-0.100 
14.925 

5.500 
9.025 

__.___ 
14.525 

 
 
 

58.375 

6 25 Daria Joura 
AUS 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.800 
8.300 

__.___ 
14.100 

6.300 
9.025 

__.___ 
15.325 

6.000 
7.650 

__.___ 
13.650 

5.800 
9.250 

__.___ 
15.050 

 
 
 

58.125 

7 33 Kristina Pravdina 
RUS 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.000 
9.125 

__.___ 
14.125 

6.400 
9.025 

-0.100 
15.325 

6.100 
7.625 

__.___ 
13.725 

5.700 
8.400 

-0.300 
13.800 

 
 
 

56.975 

8 35 Dariya Zgoba 
UKR 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.000 
8.525 

__.___ 
13.525 

6.500 
8.075 

-0.100 
14.475 

6.500 
8.675 

-0.200 
14.975 

5.500 
8.275 

-0.300 
13.475 

 
 
 

56.450 
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2007 Tyson American Cup - Qualifier 

Meet Results 
Men 
Competition I 
Friday, March 2, 11:30am 

 

Rank Num Name 
Country

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

1 6 Fabian Hambuechen 
GER 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

6.100 
9.050 

__.___ 
15.150 

4.900 
8.400 

__.___ 
13.300 

6.100 
8.950 

__.___ 
15.050 

6.600 
9.650 

-0.100 
16.150 

6.000 
9.400 

__.___ 
15.400 

6.200 
9.500 

__.___ 
15.700 

 
 
 

90.750 

2 11 Jonathan Horton 
USA 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

6.200 
9.300 

__.___ 
15.500 

4.900 
7.800 

__.___ 
12.700 

5.900 
9.500 

__.___ 
15.400 

6.600 
9.000 

__.___ 
15.600 

6.200 
9.400 

__.___ 
15.600 

6.100 
9.250 

__.___ 
15.350 

 
 
 

90.150 

3 14 Alexander Artemev 
USA 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.900 
9.300 

__.___ 
15.200 

5.700 
8.700 

__.___ 
14.400 

5.400 
9.250 

__.___ 
14.650 

6.600 
9.550 

__.___ 
16.150 

5.800 
8.600 

__.___ 
14.400 

6.300 
9.000 

__.___ 
15.300 

 
 
 

90.100 

4 7 Nakase Takuya 
JPN 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

6.000 
8.550 

__.___ 
14.550 

5.500 
7.900 

__.___ 
13.400 

6.100 
8.800 

__.___ 
14.900 

6.600 
9.550 

__.___ 
16.150 

6.200 
9.300 

__.___ 
15.500 

6.100 
9.200 

__.___ 
15.300 

 
 
 

89.800 

5 13 Guillermo Alvarez 
USA 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

6.100 
8.600 

__.___ 
14.700 

5.600 
8.950 

__.___ 
14.550 

5.800 
9.250 

__.___ 
15.050 

6.200 
9.500 

__.___ 
15.700 

5.600 
9.300 

__.___ 
14.900 

5.300 
9.200 

__.___ 
14.500 

 
 
 

89.400 

6 1 Dzmitry Savitski 
BLR 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

6.200 
9.050 

-0.100 
15.150 

6.000 
8.000 

__.___ 
14.000 

6.300 
9.400 

__.___ 
15.700 

6.600 
8.800 

__.___ 
15.400 

6.200 
9.050 

__.___ 
15.250 

5.400 
8.450 

__.___ 
13.850 

 
 
 

89.350 

7 12 Maxim Devyatovsky 
RUS 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.800 
9.400 

__.___ 
15.200 

4.800 
8.750 

__.___ 
13.550 

5.900 
9.500 

__.___ 
15.400 

6.600 
9.300 

-0.100 
15.800 

6.200 
9.100 

__.___ 
15.300 

5.100 
8.850 

__.___ 
13.950 

 
 
 

89.200 

8 3 Lu Bo 
CHN 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.900 
9.100 

-0.300 
14.700 

4.800 
8.050 

__.___ 
12.850 

6.500 
8.950 

__.___ 
15.450 

6.600 
9.600 

__.___ 
16.200 

6.400 
9.200 

__.___ 
15.600 

5.600 
8.050 

__.___ 
13.650 

 
 
 

88.450 

9 9 Luis Vargas 
PUR 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.300 
8.850 

__.___ 
14.150 

5.700 
8.250 

__.___ 
13.950 

5.500 
8.850 

__.___ 
14.350 

6.200 
9.200 

__.___ 
15.400 

6.300 
8.700 

__.___ 
15.000 

5.400 
9.350 

__.___ 
14.750 

 
 
 

87.600 



2007 Tyson American Cup - Qualifier - Meet Results

10 10 Flavius Koczi 
ROM 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

6.000 
9.200 

__.___ 
15.200 

5.200 
7.750 

__.___ 
12.950 

5.100 
9.200 

__.___ 
14.300 

6.600 
9.450 

__.___ 
16.050 

5.700 
8.450 

__.___ 
14.150 

5.400 
8.950 

__.___ 
14.350 

 
 
 

87.000 

11 2 Adam Wong 
CAN 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

6.000 
9.050 

__.___ 
15.050 

4.800 
7.150 

__.___ 
11.950 

6.100 
9.250 

__.___ 
15.350 

6.200 
9.500 

__.___ 
15.700 

5.700 
9.150 

__.___ 
14.850 

5.600 
8.200 

__.___ 
13.800 

 
 
 

86.700 

12 5 Raj Bhavsar 
USA 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

4.700 
8.950 

__.___ 
13.650 

5.400 
8.500 

__.___ 
13.900 

6.100 
8.700 

__.___ 
14.800 

6.200 
9.400 

__.___ 
15.600 

5.500 
8.650 

__.___ 
14.150 

4.900 
8.200 

__.___ 
13.100 

 
 
 

85.200 

13 8 Daniel Corral 
MEX 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.600 
8.650 

-0.100 
14.150 

4.600 
7.850 

__.___ 
12.450 

5.300 
8.600 

__.___ 
13.900 

6.200 
9.550 

__.___ 
15.750 

5.100 
8.900 

__.___ 
14.000 

0.000 
0.000 

__.___ 
0.000 

 
 
 

70.250 
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2007 Tyson American Cup - Qualifier 

Meet Results 
Women 
Competition I 
Friday, March 2, 11:30am 

 

Rank Num Name 
Country

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

1 38 Shawn Johnson 
USA 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.800 
8.850 

__.___ 
14.650 

6.200 
9.500 

__.___ 
15.700 

6.900 
9.200 

__.___ 
16.100 

6.200 
9.450 

__.___ 
15.650 

 
 
 

62.100 

2 39 Natasha Kelley 
USA 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.500 
9.350 

__.___ 
14.850 

6.600 
9.050 

__.___ 
15.650 

6.800 
8.750 

__.___ 
15.550 

6.000 
9.150 

__.___ 
15.150 

 
 
 

61.200 

3 36 Shayla Worley 
USA 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.500 
9.400 

__.___ 
14.900 

6.700 
8.650 

__.___ 
15.350 

6.600 
8.750 

__.___ 
15.350 

6.000 
9.200 

-0.100 
15.100 

 
 
 

60.700 

4 37 Bianca Flohr 
USA 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.500 
9.200 

__.___ 
14.700 

6.200 
9.450 

__.___ 
15.650 

6.300 
8.600 

__.___ 
14.900 

5.900 
9.400 

__.___ 
15.300 

 
 
 

60.550 

5 40 Samantha Peszek 
USA 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.800 
9.450 

__.___ 
15.250 

5.800 
9.200 

__.___ 
15.000 

6.300 
8.550 

-0.300 
14.550 

6.000 
9.500 

__.___ 
15.500 

 
 
 

60.300 

6 31 Elsa Garcia 
MEX 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.500 
9.500 

__.___ 
15.000 

6.300 
9.250 

__.___ 
15.550 

6.300 
8.250 

__.___ 
14.550 

6.000 
8.350 

__.___ 
14.350 

 
 
 

59.450 

7 26 Elyse Hopfner-Hibbs 
CAN 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.000 
9.350 

__.___ 
14.350 

6.100 
9.100 

__.___ 
15.200 

6.400 
8.800 

__.___ 
15.200 

6.000 
8.200 

__.___ 
14.200 

 
 
 

58.950 

8 27 Zhou Zhuoru 
CHN 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.000 
9.000 

__.___ 
14.000 

6.300 
9.200 

__.___ 
15.500 

6.600 
7.350 

__.___ 
13.950 

5.500 
9.100 

__.___ 
14.600 

 
 
 

58.050 
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9 25 Daria Joura 
AUS 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.800 
8.650 

__.___ 
14.450 

6.200 
7.800 

__.___ 
14.000 

6.000 
7.900 

__.___ 
13.900 

5.700 
8.700 

__.___ 
14.400 

 
 
 

56.750 

10 35 Dariya Zgoba 
UKR 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.000 
7.750 

__.___ 
12.750 

7.000 
8.900 

-0.100 
15.800 

6.700 
8.000 

__.___ 
14.700 

5.400 
8.350 

-0.300 
13.450 

 
 
 

56.700 

11 33 Kristina Pravdina 
RUS 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.000 
8.950 

__.___ 
13.950 

6.400 
7.800 

-0.100 
14.100 

6.800 
7.100 

__.___ 
13.900 

5.800 
8.550 

-0.500 
13.850 

 
 
 

55.800 

12 30 Kyoko Oshima 
JPN 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.000 
8.100 

__.___ 
13.100 

5.700 
7.150 

-0.100 
12.750 

6.100 
8.450 

__.___ 
14.550 

5.400 
8.250 

__.___ 
13.650 

 
 
 

54.050 

13 32 Andreea Grigore 
ROM 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.000 
8.800 

__.___ 
13.800 

5.300 
7.600 

__.___ 
12.900 

6.300 
7.000 

__.___ 
13.300 

5.000 
8.800 

__.___ 
13.800 

 
 
 

53.800 

14 29 Katja Abel 
GER 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

5.000 
9.400 

__.___ 
14.400 

5.400 
8.950 

-0.300 
14.050 

5.200 
6.750 

__.___ 
11.950 

5.000 
8.150 

-0.500 
12.650 

 
 
 

53.050 

15 34 Danielle Englert 
SUI 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

0.000 
0.000 

__.___ 
0.000 

6.100 
8.300 

__.___ 
14.400 

0.000 
0.000 

__.___ 
0.000 

0.000 
0.000 

__.___ 
0.000 

 
 
 

14.400 

16 28 Nathalia Sanchez 
COL 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 

0.000 
0.000 

__.___ 
0.000 

5.300 
7.900 

-0.100 
13.100 

0.000 
0.000 

__.___ 
0.000 

0.000 
0.000 

__.___ 
0.000 

 
 
 

13.100 
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